May 11 2024 (04:08) India Rail Info 1

Chopan - Allahabad Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/00214 - Pass - NCR
CPU/Chopan to ALD/Allahabad
8h 25m - 224 km - 22 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPU |Chopan 00:05 0 | 0 34 169 |ECR
2 |AGY |AgoriKhas 00:23 00:24 Tm (0 |1 10 |38 209 [NCR
3 |CUK |Churk 00:42 00:43 Tm [0 |1 22 (23 314 [NCR
4 |SBDR |Sonbhadra 00:56 00:57 m [0 |1 27 |30 (312 |NCR
5 |KHRY |Khairahi 01:32 01:33 Tm |0 |1 44 |44 |304 |NCR
6 [LUSA |Lusa 01:56 01:57 m |0 |1 61 |44 (287 |NCR
7 |SKGH |Saktesgarh 02:25 02:26 m |0 |1 82 |45 NCR
8 CAR  |Chunar Junction 02:54 02:55 Tm |0 |1 103 (54 [82 |NCR
9 DAP  |Dagmagpur 03:03 03:04 Tm (0 |1 110 |61 NCR
10 [PRE [Pahara 03:12 03:13 m [0 |1 118 |49 NCR
11 [JHG [Jhingura 03:22 03:23 Tm |0 |1 125 |42 NCR
12 |MZP |Mirzapur 03:35 03:36 Tm |0 |1 134 (44 |85 [NCR
13 |BDL |Vindhyachal 03:46 03:47 m |0 |1 141 |47 |84 |[NCR
14 |BEO [Birohe 03:53 03:54 m |0 |1 146 |50 NCR
15 |GAE |Gaipura 04:03 04:04 Tm [0 |1 153 |53 |83 |NCR
16 [JIA Jigna 04:12 04:13 m [0 |1 160 |50 |89 |NCR
17 |MNF [Manda Road 04:23 04:24 Tm |0 |1 169 |61 NCR
18 |UND [Unchdih 04:32 04:33 m |0 |1 177 |45 |89 [NCR
19 |MJA |Meja Road 04:44 04:45 Tm (0 |1 185 |55 NCR
20 |(BEP |Bheerpur 04:57 04:58 Tm (0 |1 196 |55 |95 [NCR
21 |KCN |Karchana 05:08 05:09 Tm |0 |1 205 |58 (93 |NCR
22 |ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 05:19 05:20 m [0 |1 215 [120 NCR
Junction
23 |NYN |NainiJunction 05:21 05:22 Tm |0 |1 217 |2 95 |NCR
24 |ALD |Allahabad 08:30 0 |1 224 |- NCR

May 11 2024 (04:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



